•
u mL ATION, ! 	 oloC:TYoLA5:i1FO 7 	 e.u +o
( 6~ 	 uic A;,,j 'LED, r'' ' ~ A1 790-025. 2 -----
IA ION04 T IAILEPRC jL:CT 	 A
005 Coop _R"NGCoUtiTW!' F OIC.ON AID/w orFPicr' 7 1A A)T'.jE'R'OI
~ '~~" .'.i.,~ 006 FLItIDING TADI
'44 -' ; I .....= U4U'..AT 4' 	 4! |
AD,'_OLLA''4~K ~ .A PERSIONN4IEV C'cmVI( P F1 71 iCP A rTs &6imoDjI.TIS T HE:R CO0S TS,

in the care o6fvoluntary agencies, enter name and registratin nniblr f om M.D., 1551.1,Atttlm+ritl A" Eote t e approprW , oescrlp-
AA :tive code incolomnns b and c, using the codinR guide provded beo
'~4 TYPE CODE' b T YP E COD E AOAA 	 1VE, a.
'A NV," .	 LEAVE
I.- U.S. CONTRACTOR 0 '-PARTICItTING '. . .I .. AGENCY -(ASA/ 	 LANK FOPLENI..4T.ING
AA' 2. LOCAL CONJTRACTOR A"' AGN 	 ,., b OLAG NO. AloI/Vi USE ~
3. 	 THIIRD COtiJNTFY I . UNIVEfl3i1 4 ",,
CONTRACTOR NONUPROFIT
4.4"A. PARTICIPATING INSTITUTION rn.J, T
A GNY 3. ARCHITECTURAL 6 aLu y -IRS/FTAS 4 (r))U . A
445. VLTA7AENCY .ENGINEF.IitG 2..' 	 '
OTHER: 4. CON..TRUC.ri .. ... .O..
A ',5. OTH-ER CONMMEFRCiAL
4 . , ' ~ ~ 8.INDiVIDUALA6 ' ____
.4A- 4,'7. A A OT HER; 3
PART I PROJECT IMPACTA ~A'
This suiimmry narrative should begin with a brif (one or two parag ph) statemont of thtpol e ntsin e hst yof the project
since the Ias't PAR. Foilow n' this should come a oncise'narrative statement which evaL;,tes the overai, Ufrie+ effect iveress
and significance of the project from tho standpoint of:,: A: ;A
(I') orall perfonmancv and ffectlveness' of projct ylin stated poject targets;A.
(2) the contribution to aciiievemept, of sector and goal plans; . '.A A
oc 	 utilization;3) anticipated- results compared to costs, I.e., efficlcen6y In r
contlimed revance, Importanced sianificanceof pruect to countrydaveioment and/or thu fur'Ierance of U.S cbjec
A- -. A'~ *~. ives. ' 4 , . 4" A ' A'
ncude. In 'the above oitiline, as necessary and appropriif,$ signif icant rerr.edial actions arderta,.en or pl;nne. The narrative can
best be doneafter the rest.of PART 'I is completed. Altishould Integrate the partial anaiys14s in 1-13 and ICIIto jr. overall balanced'- .
appraisal of'th3' project's impact. The narratiVO can refer to other sections ofhe PAR;wici are p'rtinent. If the evaluation In thO
pelo! PAR'has A not sinificantlyA ch'anged or ~if the projectA AA is ~too A A to' ~ A achiewA -d significant results', this Part Ishc I~ soCA'now' have 	 A
sta te AAA2 A AAA AAr4
008 NARRATIVE FORPART I.A (Continue r, form AID 1020-25 I as iecussay):
A;tor, e4,:t to ba ta 4, 'A oroietlent, and:tiie
in2j Febriary1"4 with tne, a:r ivl. 'of the TRS/FTAS Tear, 1ecodcr. Pesnttc
0,1IC temcn Si~ S t a T0aVLcr .Aucit 'Ad-visor , Colleoction Advrlisot', "avd PpCry?r.L
4
been prnv'cid' f o'r a stau~ in, M~AAA' Tax A +4r-' ,, A'4A+ 1U'st . s A+haveo 2 AA +'+ ++++'+++'+++ +;+-'A- dvi Shr~ spcc :,: +'++,++[ + +A$4 444....
4i~fll DIECTO ++ SIGNATURE' "4" 2 t':+ "h"&+++ 'A'i~44'$14/24'l AA+ AAt AA~T,/A+ A2t~iA
, .~AAA~AAEA 4"~ 444~""4"A~A'4
+AAAA 4 AA+ A A ;'A;, A 4 . .. A'CAAA 4AE' AAAAAnS.AAAA71"4a
N DIEC O 5A1 G T F 	 1 E
iP P R.....AL'A ,, A 4 A ++"+ ........ + + AAAA...A.A............./. /A'AA
4444,' AA.;'/++++ +++AA'AA4 A4AA+4444+4+4;.'++# 	 A+++4.AA 4+;
+; : ++' +Al' ++ + 4' 'A,, .++
http:A+++4.AA
http:arderta,.en
http:LENI..4T
AIr. 1C20-25 1 (7-68)
SECURITY CLASSIFICATION PROJECT NUMEFI
U1,1CLIASSIFIED 524-11 - 79 0- 025.2.
PAR CONTINUATION SHEET_
This sheet is to be used for any Narrative Sections for which sufficient space has not been providcd on the form. Identify each
narrative by its Part and Sectioi Designation.
PART I-A (Continued)